W V. D. V. D. BEERSEL

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22054)

Ceneent AD | G Af st and

308334-68
308334-68
310184-75
281034- 25
310641-47
103804- 14
308334-68
309551- 24
310802- 14
310184-75
310064- 52
310184-75
155052- 46
310641-47
308334-68
308334-68
308334-68
308334-68
120915- 53
308334-68
308334-68
309551- 24
308334-68
308334-68
308334-68
308334-68
120915-53
308334-68
308334-68
281866- 81
125602- 84
310064- 52
310641-47
155052- 46
310184-75
120915- 53
283094- 48
155052- 46
308334-68
176136- 81
308694- 40
120915- 53
182979- 37
309551- 24
281034- 25
308334-68
310184-75
167800- 87
308334-68
308334-68
310802- 14
302766- 29
310064- 52
167800- 87
310802- 14
308334-68
310955-70
281034- 25
310064- 52
310641-47
308334-68
307335-39
120915- 53
310641-47
310802- 14
310064- 52
283094- 48
283094- 48
281009- 00
310802- 14
308334-68
281866- 81
308334-68

BUCACI UC DANI EL
BUCACI UC DANI EL
BUSUI OC ALEXANDRE
PEETROONS HANS

VAN DEN HOUTE MAARTEN
VAN MJUYLDER M CHEL
BUCACI UC DANI EL
VERHAEGEN LEEMANS
KLOPOTOWSKI  ADAM- TOVE
BUSUI OC ALEXANDRE
MOMMENS  MARC
BUSUI OC ALEXANDRE
ROBI JNS & ZOON

VAN DEN HOUTE MAARTEN
BUCACI UC DANI EL
BUCACI UC DANI EL
BUCACI UC DANI EL
BUCACI UC DANI EL

VAN DEN HOUTE | VO
BUCACI UC DANI EL
BUCACI UC DANI EL
VERHAEGEN LEEMANS
BUCACI UC DANI EL
BUCACI UC DANI EL
BUCACI UC DANI EL
BUCACI UC DANI EL

VAN DEN HOUTE 1 VO
BUCACI UC DANI EL
BUCACI UC DANI EL
DECREM JOHNNY

VAN DE LEENSEL J.
MOMMENS  NMARC

VAN DEN HOUTE MAARTEN
ROBI JNS & ZOON
BUSUI OC ALEXANDRE
VAN DEN HOUTE 1 VO
VWEEMAELS DI RK & KURT
ROBI JNS & ZOON
BUCACI UC DANI EL
MOMMENS EN ZOON
BANCI U ADRI AAN

VAN DEN HOUTE 1 VO
BCES- CARBUNAR
VERHAEGEN LEEMANS
PEETROONS HANS
BUCACI UC DANI EL
BUSUI OC ALEXANDRE
VANDEPUTTE GERARD
BUCACI UC DANI EL
BUCACI UC DANI EL
KLOPOTOWSKI - ADAM- TOVE
VERBEKE JOEL

MOMMENS  MARC
VANDEPUTTE GERARD
KLOPOTOWBKI - ADAM- TOVE
BUCACI UC DANI EL
SCHOUKENS FJORRE
PEETROONS HANS
MOMMENS MARC

VAN DEN HOUTE MAARTEN
BUCACI UC DANI EL
DENAYER JCOHN

VAN DEN HOUTE 1 VO
VAN DEN HOUTE MAARTEN
KLOPOTOWSKI - ADAM TOVE
MOWMENS MARC
VEEMAELS DI RK & KURT
VWEEMAELS DI RK & KURT
VAN DEN BOSCH EM JR
KLOPOTOWBKI - ADAM- TOVE
BUCACI UC DANI EL
DECREM JOHNNY
BUCACI UC DANI EL

Localit EN MQ Di stanc
DI LBEEK 78 13 168654
Dl LBEEK 78 50 2
LAKEN 23 22 173525
HU ZI NG 33 8 158540
ZELLIK 16 11 171184
BEERSEL 64 24 161445
Dl LBEEK 78 10 3
DWORP 22 2 157760
ZELLIK 132 60 172054
LAKEN 23 9 2
SINT PI 40 27 162766
LAKEN 23 15 3
RU SBRO 17 4 162744
ZELLIK 16 16 2
DI LBEEK 78 26 4
Dl LBEEK 78 58 5
Dl LBEEK 78 16 6
DI LBEEK 78 19 7
ZELLIK 13 5 171113
Dl LBEEK 78 59 8
DI LBEEK 78 8 9
DWORP 22 19 2
Dl LBEEK 78 18 10
DI LBEEK 78 73 11
Dl LBEEK 78 69 12
Dl LBEEK 78 11 13
ZELLIK 13 8 2
DI LBEEK 78 5 14
Dl LBEEK 78 20 15
| TTERBE 35 30 165004
MOLENBE 2 2 170652
SINT PI 40 22 2
ZELLIK 16 14 3
RU SBRO 17 9 2
LAKEN 23 13 4
ZELLIK 13 2 3
HU ZI NG 24 1 158029
RU SBRO 17 17 3
DI LBEEK 78 36 16
ANDERLE 9 2 166820
SINT-CE 15 2 161213
ZELLIK 13 11 4
UKKEL 7 6 167255
DWRP 22 6 3
HUI ZI NG 33 10 2
Dl LBEEK 78 72 17
LAKEN 23 19 5
BEERSEL 39 3 161657
Dl LBEEK 78 51 18
Dl LBEEK 78 34 19
ZELLI K 132107 2
ANDERLE 9 6 167149
SINT PI 40 3 3
BEERSEL 39 14 2
ZELLIK 132 1 3
Dl LBEEK 78 67 20
GROOT B 7 6 168868
HU ZI NG 33 3 3
SINT PI 40 29 4
ZELLIK 16 10 4
Dl LBEEK 78 78 21
ALSEMBE 8 5 160386
ZELLIK 13 1 5
ZELLIK 16 6 5
ZELLIK 132 14 4
SINT PI 40 25 5
HU ZING 24 5 2
HUI ZI NG 24 24 3
BEERSEL 5 3 162830
ZELLI K 132105 5
Dl LBEEK 78 27 22
| TTERBE 35 12 2
Dl LBEEK 78 66 23

Ri ng
Bague

203027520
203028020
203303720
203110620
210954920
203123020
203014320
203225420
203038020
203301320
203823220
203302120
212210220
210953120
203003220
203003620
203012220
203003520
207264020
203012620
203006320
203220420
203007420
203018220
203019920
203000820
207263420
203002920
203001220
203884120
203217220
203830020
210955020
212210620
203300320
207262920
203050220
212213420
203027220
203867620
407832720
207263920
203125420
203222520
203113420
203022020
203301720
203101020
203012120
203006720
203038620
203855420
203823620
203106920
203039320
203001820
203363320
203110720
203828520
211736120
203018320
203354720
207264920
210956420
203039620
203822220
203058720
203056020
203212320
203040920
203002320
203880520
203007520

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

907.
905.
902.
899.
899.
898.
897.
897.
895.
888.
886.
883.
883.
881.
878.
877.
870.
869.
868.
867.
864.
863.
854.
853.
852.
852.
849.
848.
847.
846.
842.



108
109
109
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

308334-68
309551-24
308334-68
310064- 52
308334-68
155052- 46
307335-39
308334-68
308334-68
308334-68
283094- 48
167800- 87
308334-68
308334-68
308334-68
310064- 52
103804- 14
226905- 22
283094- 48
310802- 14
103804- 14
103804- 14
103804- 14
120915- 53
177264- 45
167800- 87
308334-68
308334-68
310064- 52
167800- 87
103804- 14
310064- 52
167800- 87
103804- 14
155052- 46
308334-68
308334-68
310064- 52
283094- 48
310184-75
283094- 48
310641-47
308334-68
103804- 14
103804- 14
308334-68
309551- 24
281009-00
283094- 48
155052- 46
283094- 48
176136- 81
309551-24
302766- 29
310064- 52
167800- 87
155052- 46
103804- 14
309551-24
281009-00
167800- 87
310064- 52
308334-68
310955-70
281866- 81
167800- 87
281009- 00
308334-68
103804- 14
155052- 46
167800- 87
309551- 24
281866- 81
167800- 87
103804- 14
167800- 87
310064- 52
177264- 45
308334-68
103804- 14

BUCACI UC DANI EL
VERHAEGEN LEEMANS
BUCACI UC DANI EL
MOWMENS MARC
BUCACI UC DANI EL

RCBI JNS & ZOON
DENAYER JOHN
BUCACI UC DANI EL
BUCACI UC DANI EL
BUCACI UC DANI EL
VEEMAELS DI RK & KURT
VANDEPUTTE GERARD
BUCACI UC DANI EL
BUCACI UC DANI EL
BUCACI UC DANI EL
MOWMMENS MARC

VAN MJUYLDER M CHEL
VANCAUVWELAERT HERMAN
VWEEMAELS DI RK & KURT
KLOPOTOWBK
VAN MJUYLDER M CHEL
VAN MJUYLDER M CHEL
VAN MUYLDER M CHEL
VAN DEN HOUTE 1 VO
VAN ASSEL JEAN
VANDEPUTTE GERARD
BUCACI UC DANI EL
BUCACI UC DANI EL
MOMMENS MARC
VANDEPUTTE GERARD
VAN MJUYLDER M CHEL
MOMMENS MARC
VANDEPUTTE GERARD
VAN MJUYLDER M CHEL
ROBI JNS & ZOON
BUCACI UC DANI EL
BUCACI UC DANI EL
MOMMENS MARC
VWEEMAELS DI RK & KURT
BUSUI OC ALEXANDRE
WEEMAELS DI RK & KURT

VAN DEN HOUTE MAARTEN

BUCACI UC DANI EL

VAN MJUYLDER M CHEL
VAN MUYLDER M CHEL
BUCACI UC DANI EL
VERHAEGEN LEEMANS
VAN DEN BOSCH EM JR
VEEMAELS DI RK & KURT
RCBI JNS & ZOON
VWEEMAELS DI RK & KURT
MOMMVENS EN ZOON
VERHAEGEN LEEMANS
VERBEKE JCEL
MOWMENS MARC
VANDEPUTTE GERARD
RCBI JNS & ZOON

VAN MJUYLDER M CHEL
VERHAEGEN LEEMANS
VAN DEN BOSCH EM JR
VANDEPUTTE GERARD
MOMMENS  MARC
BUCACI UC DANI EL
SCHOUKENS FJORRE
DECREM JOHNNY
VANDEPUTTE GERARD
VAN DEN BOSCH EM JR
BUCACI UC DANI EL

VAN MJUYLDER M CHEL
ROBI JNS & ZOON
VANDEPUTTE GERARD
VERHAEGEN LEEMANS
DECREM JOHNNY
VANDEPUTTE GERARD
VAN MUYLDER M CHEL
VANDEPUTTE GERARD
MOMMENS  MARC

VAN ASSEL JEAN
BUCACI UC DANI EL

VAN MUYLDER M CHEL

ADAM TOMVE

Dl LBEEK
DWORP

D LBEEK
SINT PI
Dl LBEEK
RUI SBRO
ALSEMBE 8
Dl LBEEK
Dl LBEEK
Dl LBEEK
HUI ZI NG
BEERSEL
Dl LBEEK
Dl LBEEK
Dl LBEEK
SINT PI
BEERSEL
HUI ZI NG 12
HUl ZI NG 24

70
38
58

4
20

ZELLI K 132114

BEERSEL
BEERSEL
BEERSEL
ZELLI K
DROCENB
BEERSEL
Dl LBEEK
Dl LBEEK
SINT PI
BEERSEL
BEERSEL
SINT PI
BEERSEL
BEERSEL
RUI SBRO
Dl LBEEK
Dl LBEEK
SINT PI
HUI ZI NG
LAKEN
HUI ZI NG
ZELLI K
Dl LBEEK
BEERSEL
BEERSEL
Dl LBEEK
DWORP
BEERSEL 5
HUI ZI NG
RUI SBRO
HUI ZI NG
ANDERLE 9
DWORP
ANDERLE 9
SINT PI
BEERSEL
RUI SBRO
BEERSEL
DWORP
BEERSEL 5
BEERSEL
SINT PI
D LBEEK
GROOT B 7
| TTERBE
BEERSEL
BEERSEL 5
Dl LBEEK
BEERSEL
RUI SBRO
BEERSEL
DWORP

| TTERBE
BEERSEL
BEERSEL
BEERSEL
SINT PI
DROGENB
Dl LBEEK
BEERSEL

49
9
43
9
12
37
31
76
14
1
55
26
18
5
10
14
15
1
22
3
2
9
54
36
61
9
18
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203025520
203226520
203000320
203865220
203021020
212211920
203101720
203027720
203002020
203030020
203068220
203107820
203010720
203006220
203020520
203822520
203079620
203336620
203052920
203022220
203076120
203070520
203078720
207262820
203152520
203105720
203012920
203010120
203825820
203101320
203380220
203828920
203107120
203077820
212211320
203009120
203006120
203822120
203056120
203013620
203052620
210955420
203000420
203078620
203079320
203029220
203223320
203210220
203051020
212213220
203051320
203867020
203226320
203808420
203825320
203100820
212210720
203071620
203226720
203210720
203102820
203829220
203028720
203360420
203885920
203107320
203211220
203010620
203075920
212212820
203104420
203226920
203885120
203103120
203072020
203103220
203829720
203153120
203011420
203079520

. 50155
. 37330
. 50365
. 44000
. 52395
47377
. 45410
. 56355
. 57165
. 57265
. 44540
. 50437
. 59305
. 59315
. 59525
. 52420
. 51240
. 48126
. 47340
. 06236
. 53120
. 55250
. 55380
. 07566
. 59150
. 56117
. 06385
. 07235
. 00200
. 59067
. 59310
. 01530
. 01217
. 02140
. 04157
. 11566
. 11566
. 05020
. 59340
. 20305
. 02480
. 20066
. 17136
. 08490
. 10210
. 19526
. 07010
. 13236
. 08190
. 14167
. 08310
. 20010
. 08490
. 22327
. 17290
. 16157
. 18237
. 18150
. 13520
. 21236
. 20597
. 24530
. 32206
. 32480
. 28087
. 25007
. 27426
. 35376
. 27220
. 29007
. 28027
. 26140
. 35347
. 31567
. 32310
. 32577
. 35340
. 37180
. 42576
. 34180

842.
841.
840.
839.
832.
823.
819.
816.
813.
813.
810.
805.
804.
804.
803.
802.
801.
800.
. 5346, 8
. 5504, 5
. 5508, 6
.5721,6
.5734,6
.5748,1
.5749,1
.5752,4
.5934, 4
. 0019, 4
. 0037, 5
. 0047, 4
. 0127, 6
. 0210, 5
. 0302, 4
. 0410, 6
.0434,9
.0452,5
.0452,5
. 0519, 5
. 0546, 8
.0721,1
. 0900, 8
. 0952, 8
. 1009, 5
. 1045, 6
. 1217, 6
. 1248, 5
.1334,0
. 1336, 3
. 1431, 8
. 1435, 9
. 1443, 8
.1514,5
. 1522, 0
.1721,5
.1746,5
. 1756, 4
.1842,9
.2011,6
.2025,0
. 2136, 3
. 2240, 4
. 2510, 5
. 2516, 5
. 2527, 9
. 2538, 4
. 2641, 4
. 2755, 3
. 2833,5
. 2918, 6
.2919,9
.2943,4
.3247,0
. 3304, 4
.3337,4
. 3427, 6
. 3438, 4
.3551,5
.3552,1
.3553,5
. 3614, 6

1822
1624
7128
0000
2086
4852
6201
3640
6727
0189
8209
3522
9990
9350
5926
9896
6137
1614

108
109
109
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153



154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
163
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190

310064- 52
125602- 84
308334-68
171706- 16
310064- 52
308334-68
308334-68
103804- 14
308334-68
310802- 14
302766- 29
310802- 14
167800- 87
103804- 14
310802- 14
309551-24
310064- 52
281034- 25
310064- 52
155052- 46
103804- 14
167800- 87
310802- 14
309551-24
103804- 14
310641-47
167800- 87
308334-68
167800- 87
167800- 87
308334-68
308334-68
281034- 25
308334-68
120915- 53
182979- 37
281034- 25
177264- 45
103804- 14
177264- 45
309551- 24
155052- 46
307335-39
103804- 14
309551- 24
281034- 25
103804- 14
310802- 14
310955-70
310184-75
283094- 48
307335-39
310802- 14
309551- 24
103804- 14
309551-24
308334-68
103804- 14
283094- 48

MOWMMENS MARC

VAN DE LEENSEL J.
BUCACI UC DANI EL

GH SBAI N

MOMMENS  MARC
BUCACI UC DANI EL
BUCACI UC DANI EL

VAN MUYLDER M CHEL
BUCACI UC DANI EL
KLOPOTOWSKI  ADAM- TOVE
VERBEKE JOEL
KLOPOTOABKI - ADAM TOMVE
VANDEPUTTE GERARD
VAN MUYLDER M CHEL
KLOPOTOWNBKI - ADAM TOMVE
VERHAEGEN LEEMANS
MOMMENS  MARC
PEETROONS HANS
MOWMENS MARC

ROBI JNS & ZOON

VAN MUYLDER M CHEL
VANDEPUTTE GERARD
KLOPOTOWBKI  ADAM- TOVE
VERHAEGEN LEEMANS
VAN MJUYLDER M CHEL
VAN DEN HOUTE MAARTEN
VANDEPUTTE GERARD
BUCACI UC DANI EL
VANDEPUTTE GERARD
VANDEPUTTE GERARD
BUCACI UC DANI EL
BUCACI UC DANI EL
PEETROONS HANS
BUCACI UC DANI EL

VAN DEN HOUTE | VO
BCES- CARBUNAR
PEETROONS HANS

VAN ASSEL JEAN

VAN MUYLDER M CHEL
VAN ASSEL JEAN
VERHAEGEN LEEMANS
RCBI JNS & ZOON
DENAYER JOHN

VAN MJUYLDER M CHEL
VERHAEGEN LEEMANS
PEETROONS HANS

VAN MUYLDER M CHEL
KLOPOTOWNSKI  ADAM TOVE
SCHOUKENS FJORRE
BUSUI OC ALEXANDRE
VWEEMAELS DI RK & KURT
DENAYER JOHN
KLOPOTOWBKI  ADAM- TOVE
VERHAEGEN LEEMANS
VAN MJUYLDER M CHEL
VERHAEGEN LEEMANS
BUCACI UC DANI EL

VAN MJUYLDER M CHEL
VEEMAELS DI RK & KURT

SINT Pl 40
MOLENBE 2
Dl LBEEK 78
ANDERLE 6
SINT Pl 40
Dl LBEEK 78
Dl LBEEK 78
BEERSEL 64
Dl LBEEK 78
ZELLI K 132
ANDERLE 9
ZELLI K 132
BEERSEL 39
BEERSEL 64
ZELLI K 132
DWORP 22
SINT Pl 40
HUI ZI NG 33
SINT Pl 40
RU SBRO 17
BEERSEL 64
BEERSEL 39
ZELLI K 132
DWORP 22
BEERSEL 64
ZELLIK 16
BEERSEL
Dl LBEEK
BEERSEL
BEERSEL
Dl LBEEK
D LBEEK
HUI ZI NG
D LBEEK
ZELLI K

UKKEL 7
HUI ZI NG
DROGENB
BEERSEL
DROCGENB
DWORP

RUI SBRO
ALSEMBE 8
BEERSEL
DWORP

HUI ZI NG
BEERSEL 64
ZELLI K 132
GROOT B 7
LAKEN 23
HUI ZI NG 24
ALSEMBE 8

31
45
22
3
1
11
1

ZELLI K 132126

DWORP 22
BEERSEL 64
DWORP 22
Dl LBEEK 78
BEERSEL 64
HUl ZI NG 24

21
20

1
30
29
17

14
2

42
166834
15

43

44

14

45

7

3

8

13

203826920
203216920
203018920
210745720
203825520
203002420
203028520
203009720
203026420
203041120
203808720
203033320
203101120
203075520
203042520
203220120
203824420
203115520
203823420
212213020
203078920
203107720
203034320
203222920
203072720
210957220
203106720
203020920
203105620
203106520
203004420
203001120
203114820
203003820
207264420
203122820
203110120
203153920
203071420
203150720
203222120
212210520
203108320
203381120
203222220
203113820
203070820
203042320
203360720
203301120
203050420
203102720
203032220
203221420
203381220
203226220
203011520
203074220
203057920

.3748,5
.3852,1
. 4203, 5
.4335,4
.4414,5
. 4459, 5
. 4536, 5
. 4622, 6
. 4657, 5
. 4809, 5
. 4809, 5
.4844,5
. 4926, 4
. 4958, 6
. 5037, 5
. 5104, 0
.5221,5
. 5604, 5
.5627,5
. 5630, 8
. 5658, 6
. 5748, 4
.5751,5
. 5848, 0
. 0113, 6
.0211,9
.0332,4
.0351,5
. 0526, 4
. 0532, 4
. 0619, 5
. 0746, 5
.1118,5
.1232,5
. 1241, 2
. 1328, 6
. 1409, 5
.1514,1
. 1600, 6
. 1603, 1
. 1608, 0
. 1806, 8
. 1808, 0
. 1938, 6
.2239,0
.2341,5
. 2433, 6
. 2557,5
. 2638, 9
. 2644, 2
. 2940, 8
. 3016, 0
.3024,5
.3117,0
. 3146, 6
.3355,0
. 3743, 5
. 3958, 6
. 4117, 8

154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
163
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190



